DUNLOP PRE SEASON TEST

Dunlop Pre-Season Test

SBK/SBK Cup Circuit of the Americas 3.426 miles
Practice 1 3/30/2021 09:10
Practice (50:00 Time) started at 9:10:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 11:21.642 +9:05.099 9:31:55.339
(76) Loris Baz 6 2:19.687 +3.144 9:34:15.026 (19) Hunter Dunham
1 9:12:56.286 7 2:16.543 9:36:31.569 1 9:17:12.514
p2 2:35.330 +23.954 9:15:31.616 p8 2:28.122 +11.579 9:38:59.691 2 2:33.034 +9.488 9:19:45.548
3 23:00.622 +20:49.246 9:38:32.238 9 13:02.437 +10:45.894 9:52:02.128 p3 2:35.878 +12.332 9:22:21.426
4 2:20.737 +9.361 9:40:52.975 10 2:22.717 +6.174 9:54:24.845 4 6:12.978 +3:49.432 9:28:34.404
5 2:17.948 +6.572 9:43:10.923 p11 2:34.542 +17.999 9:56:59.387 5 2:30.144 +6.598 9:31:04.548
6 2:15.414 +4.038 9:45:26.337 6 2:28.752 +5.206 9:33:33.300
7 2:13.702 +2.326 9:47:40.039 (85) Jake Lewis 7 2:27.253 +3.707 9:36:00.553
p8 2:23.127 +11.751 9:50:03.166 1 9:28:06.086 8 2:26.423 +2.877 9:38:26.976
9 6:50.429 +4:39.053 9:56:53.595 2 2:31.875 +14.589 9:30:37.961 9 2:27.278 +3.732 9:40:54.254
10 2:11.903 +0.527 9:59:05.498 3 2:27.567 +10.281 9:33:05.528 p10 2:33.401 +9.855 9:43:27.655
1" 2:11.376 10:01:16.874 p4 2:38.274 +20.988 9:35:43.802 11 10:08.562 +7:45.016 9:53:36.217
5 8:08.915 +5:51.629 9:43:52.717 12 2:24.789 +1.243 9:56:01.006
(32) Jake Gagne 6 2:22.316 +5.030 9:46:15.033 13 2:23.865 +0.319 9:58:24.871
1 9:16:30.270 7 2:21.034 +3.748 9:48:36.067 14 2:23.546 10:00:48.417
2 2:19.365 +7.082 9:18:49.635 8 2:20.399 +3.113 9:50:56.466
3 2:15.030 +2.747 9:21:04.665 9 2:27.378 +10.092 9:53:23.844 (11) Mathew Scholtz
p4 2:22.671 +10.388 9:23:27.336 10 2:18.748 +1.462 9:55:42.592 1 9:28:10.829
5 29:23.893 +27:11.610 9:52:51.229 1" 2:22.068 +4.782 9:58:04.660 p2 2:30.013 +4.539 9:30:40.842
6 2:12.949 +0.666 9:55:04.178 12 2:17.286 10:00:21.946 3 14:50.532 +12:25.058 9:45:31.374
7 2:12.422 +0.139 9:57:16.600 4 2:25.474 9:47:56.848
8 2:12.283 9:59:28.883 (36) Jayson Uribe p5 2:24.221 -1.253 9:50:21.069
9 2:12.334 +0.051 10:01:41.217 1 9:14:55.580
2 2:47.798 +28.964 9:17:43.378 (31) Jeffrey Purk
(50) Bobby Fong 3 2:49.146 +30.312 9:20:32.524 p1 9:19:34.656
1 9:12:56.400 p4 2:44.767 +25.933 9:23:17.291 2 10:10.120 +7:41.525 9:29:44.776
2 2:33.934 +20.629 9:15:30.334 5 5:47.571 +3:28.737 9:29:04.862 p3 2:37.132 +8.537 9:32:21.908
3 2:29.074 +15.769 9:17:59.408 6 2:28.522 +9.688 9:31:33.384 4 4:33.520 +2:04.925 9:36:55.428
4 2:23.633 +10.328 9:20:23.041 7 2:28.025 +9.191 9:34:01.409 5 2:33.643 +5.048 9:39:29.071
5 2:20.551 +7.246 9:22:43.592 8 2:29.683 +10.849 9:36:31.092 6 2:28.595 9:41:57.666
6 2:18.945 +5.640 9:25:02.537 9 2:24.183 +5.349 9:38:55.275 p7 2:35.371 +6.776 9:44:33.037
7 2:17.537 +4.232 9:27:20.074 10 2:22.804 +3.970 9:41:18.079
8 2:16.267 +2.962 9:29:36.341 p11 2:40.075 +21.241 9:43:58.154 (79) Wyatt Farris
9 2:15.494 +2.189 9:31:51.835 12 10:21.357 +8:02.523 9:54:19.511 1 9:38:04.950
10 2:15.051 +1.746 9:34:06.886 13 2:18.834 9:56:38.345 2 2:43.296 +8.028 9:40:48.246
p11 2:26.126 +12.821 9:36:33.012 p14 2:35.293 +16.459 9:59:13.638 3 2:35.268 9:43:23.514
12 17:32.367 +15:19.062 9:54:05.379 p4 2:37.062 +1.794 9:46:00.576
13 2:13.618 +0.313 9:56:18.997 (88) Max Flinders
14 2:13.305 9:58:32.302 p1 9:13:01.795
15 2:13.925 +0.620 10:00:46.227 2 16:40.561 +14:19.285 9:29:42.356
3 2:25.776 +4.500 9:32:08.132
(2) Josh Herrin 4 2:23.956 +2.680 9:34:32.088
1 9:17:10.906 5 2:22.839 +1.563 9:36:54.927
2 2:27.836 +13.687 9:19:38.742 6 2:21.366 +0.090 9:39:16.293
3 2:27.984 +13.835 9:22:06.726 p7 2:42.311 +21.035 9:41:58.604
4 2:21.749 +7.600 9:24:28.475 8 10:33.074 +8:11.798 9:52:31.678
5 2:19.596 +5.447 9:26:48.071 9 2:21.276 9:54:52.954
p6 2:33.373 +19.224 9:29:21.444 p10 3:23.584 +1:02.308 9:58:16.538
7 19:37.497 +17:23.348 9:48:58.941
8 2:16.015 +1.866 9:51:14.956 (22) Ashton Yates
9 2:15.027 +0.878 9:53:29.983 1 9:14:27.245
10 2:14.301 +0.152 9:55:44.284 2 2:35.919 +13.964 9:17:03.164
1 2:19.746 +5.597 9:58:04.030 3 2:29.909 +7.954 9:19:33.073
12 2:14.149 10:00:18.179 4 2:34.472 +12.517 9:22:07.545
p5 2:41.230 +19.275 9:24:48.775
(45) Cameron Petersen 6 18:05.806 +15:43.851 9:42:54.581
1 9:13:06.370 p7 2:31.559 +9.604 9:45:26.140
2 2:33.078 +16.535 9:15:39.448 8 9:50.814 +7:28.859 9:55:16.954
3 2:25.304 +8.761 9:18:04.752 9 2:22.933 +0.978 9:57:39.887
p4 2:28.945 +12.402 9:20:33.697 10 2:21.955 10:00:01.842
Race Director Orbits
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